Joy.bike Cup 2024 - Skalka
11.09.2024 Cerveny Kostelec - Skalka

Holky do 5 let
start ~ 16:37:09 | 2019 a mladsi | prihlaseno: 6
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe
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JAROSLAVA MORAVKOVA 2019
EMA TRESNAKOVA 2019
ZOE DAVIDOVA 2019
ELIZABETH KUCEROVA 2020
MARIANA MARTINOVA 2021
VERONIKA WINTEROVA 2020

tym/klub/obec
OKNA, DVERE, STINICi TECHNIKA MORAVI
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
LITiC
HSK CYCLING TEAM
KAH SPORT VRCHLABI
SOKOL BATNOVICE

01:54.2
02:01.3
03:07.8
03:55.5
04:01.0
04:31.0
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